
YEAR 4 

ANTONYMS  1 

 Pair the first word with an opposite from the right. 
The first one is completed for you. 

1. Multiply Divide Complete  
2. Rare ___________ Safe 
3. Innocent ___________ Honest  
4. Full ___________ Destroy  
5. Partial ___________ Answer  
6. Hazard ___________ Secure  
7. Content ___________ Civil  
8. Positive ___________ Different 
9. Beginning ___________ Common  
10. Fraudulent ___________ Defeat  
11. Gruff ___________ Coward  
12. Create ___________ Dull  
13. Question ___________ Lengthen  
14. Precarious ___________ Divide  
15. Brave ___________ Vacant  
16. Victory ___________ Guilty  
17. Similar ___________ Despair  
18. Radiant ___________ Negative  
19. Hope ___________ Conclusion 
20. Abridge ___________ Melancholy 
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ANTONYMS 2 YEAR 4 
 

Pair the first word with an opposite from the right. 
The first one is completed for you. 

 
1.     Dawdle  Rush    Unusual  
2.     Terminate ___________ Dry  
3.     Arrival  ___________ Prey  
4.  Assist  ___________ Worried  
5.  Maximum  ___________ Bore  
6.     Common  ___________ Worthwhile  
7.     Predator  ___________ Unsure  
8.     Carefree  ___________ Departure  
9.  Routine  ___________ Exit  
10. Humble  ___________ Crowd  
11. Pointless  ___________ Agree  
12. Entrance  ___________ Rush  
13. Entertain  ___________ Lengthy  
14. Debate  ___________ Hinder  
15. Solitary  ___________ Ally  
16. Havoc  ___________ Start  
17. Brief  ___________ Proud  
18. Certain  ___________ Minimum  
19. Opponent  ___________ Peace  
20. Moist  ___________ Unusual  



ANTONYMS 3 YEAR 4 
 

Pair the first word with an opposite from the right. 
The first one is completed for you. 

 
1.     Depart  Arrive   Fool  
2.     Gradual  ___________ Public  
3.     Antonym  ___________ Dusk  
4.  Acquire  ___________ Expand  
5.  Private  ___________ Thaw  
6.     Rough  ___________ Expensive  
7.     Minority  ___________ Horizontal  
8.     Contract  ___________ Expand  
9.  Energetic ___________ Arrive  
10. Cheap  ___________ Tenant  
11. Shrink  ___________ Biased  
12. Sink   ___________ Synonym  
13. Vertical  ___________ Majority  
14. Freeze  ___________ Quickly  
15. Impartial  ___________ Teach  
16. Landlord  ___________ Sell  
17. Learn  ___________ Agitated  
18. Dawn  ___________ Lazy  
19. Sage  ___________ Float  
20. Serene  ___________ Smooth  
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ANTONYMS 4 YEAR 4 
 

Pair the first word with an opposite from the right. 
The first one is completed for you. 

 
1.     Lack   Abundance  Negative  
2.     Absent  ___________ Shout  
3.     Plenty  ___________ Fire  
4.  Timid  ___________ Tenant  
5.  Include  ___________ Major  
6.     Positive  ___________ Scarce  
7.     Compliment ___________ Short  
8.     Landlord  ___________ Abundance   
9.  Hire   ___________ Vice  
10. Raw   ___________ Brave  
11. Happy  ___________ Deny  
12. Minor  ___________ Present  
13. Tall   ___________ Smile  
14. Whisper  ___________ Exclude  
15. Certain  ___________ Insult  
16. Active  ___________ Melancholy  
17. Frown  ___________ Rude  
18. Admit  ___________ Lazy  
19. Courteous ___________ Cooked  
20. Virtue  ___________ Doubt  

        Turning potential into success 
 
©2021 by www.angelas11pluspapers.co.uk 



         Turning potential into success 
 
©2021 by www.angelas11pluspapers.co.uk 

ANTONYMS  1 YEAR 4 ANSWERS 
 
1.     Multiply   Divide   Complete  
2.     Rare    Common   Safe  
3.     Innocent   Guilty   Honest  
4.  Full    Vacant   Destroy  
5.  Partial   Complete   Answer  
6.     Hazard   Safe   Secure  
7.     Content   Melancholy  Civil  
8.     Positive   Negative   Different  
9.  Beginning   Conclusion  Common  
10. Fraudulent  Honest   Defeat  
11. Gruff   Civil    Coward  
12. Create   Destroy   Dull  
13. Question   Answer   Lengthen  
14. Precarious  Secure   Divide  
15. Brave   Coward   Vacant  
16. Victory   Defeat   Guilty  
17. Similar   Different  Despair  
18. Radiant   Dull    Negative  
19. Hope   Despair   Conclusion  
20. Abridge   Lengthen   Melancholy  
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ANTONYMS 2 YEAR 4 ANSWERS 
 
1.     Dawdle  Rush   Unusual  
2.     Terminate Start  Dry  
3.     Arrival  Departure Prey  
4.  Assist  Hinder  Worried  
5.  Maximum  Minimum  Bore  
6.     Common  Unusual  Worthwhile  
7.     Predator  Prey   Unsure  
8.     Carefree  Worried  Departure  
9.  Routine  Unusual  Exit  
10. Humble  Proud  Crowd  
11. Pointless  Worthwhile Agree  
12. Entrance  Exit   Rush  
13. Entertain  Bore   Lengthy  
14. Debate  Agree  Hinder  
15. Solitary  Crowd  Ally  
16. Havoc  Peace  Start  
17. Brief  Lengthy  Proud  
18. Certain  Unsure  Minimum  
19. Opponent  Ally   Peace  
20. Moist  Dry   Unusual  
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ANTONYMS 3 YEAR 4 ANSWERS 
 
1.     Depart  Arrive   Fool  
2.     Gradual  Quickly   Public  
3.     Antonym  Synonym   Dusk  
4.  Acquire  Sell    Expand  
5.  Private  Public   Thaw  
6.     Rough  Smooth   Expensive  
7.     Minority  Majority   Horizontal  
8.     Contract  Expand   Expand  
9.  Energetic Lazy    Arrive  
10. Cheap  Expensive  Tenant  
11. Shrink  Expand   Biased  
12. Sink   Float   Synonym  
13. Vertical  Horizontal  Majority  
14. Freeze  Thaw   Quickly  
15. Impartial  Biased   Teach  
16. Landlord  Tenant   Sell  
17. Learn  Teach   Agitated  
18. Dawn  Dusk   Lazy  
19. Sage  Fool    Float  
20. Serene  Agitated   Smooth  
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ANTONYMS 4 YEAR 4 ANSWERS 
 
1.     Lack   Abundance  Negative  
2.     Absent  Present   Shout  
3.     Plenty  Scarce   Fire  
4.  Timid  Brave   Tenant  
5.  Include  Exclude   Major  
6.     Positive  Negative   Scarce  
7.     Compliment Insult   Short  
8.     Landlord  Tenant   Abundance   
9.  Hire   Fire    Vice  
10. Raw   Cooked   Brave  
11. Happy  Melancholy  Deny  
12. Minor  Major   Present  
13. Tall   Short   Smile  
14. Whisper  Shout   Exclude  
15. Certain  Doubt   Insult  
16. Active  Lazy    Melancholy  
17. Frown  Smile   Rude  
18. Admit  Deny   Lazy  
19. Courteous Rude   Cooked  
20. Virtue  Vice    Doubt  
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